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Aircraft Technical Sp ecificatio n Data as at 31 October 2023 8737-400F 

------

General Data 
Manufacturer Boeing 

Model 737-400F 

Date of Manu facture 24-Jun-91

Registration 
Regulation Compliance EASA 

Operating Limitation CATIIIA 

Total FH Since New 63,029.12 

Total FC Since New 44,988 

Average FH:FC 1.4 

_O_p_e_ra_ t_o_r_H_ i_st_o_ry ______________________________
R!gistration  Configuration Operator

Weight Data 
Max. Taxi Weight (kg) 68,265 

Max. Takeof f Weight (kg) 68,038 

Max. Landing Weight (kg) 56,245 

Max. Zero Fuel Weight (kg) 53,070 

Airframe Check Summary 
Last C ompleted  

Check Interval 
lYR Check 
18MO Check 
2YR Check 
3YR Check 
6YR Check 
4000FH Check 

Date FH FC 
22-Dec-22 62,273.67 44,365 

22-Dec-22 62,273.67 44,365 

22-Dec-22 62,273.67 44,365 

22-Dec-22 62,273.67 44,365

22-Dec-22 62,273.67 44,365

30-Jan-20 59,803.10 42,293 
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Delivered 
Jun-91 

Dec-07 

Apr-13 

Aug-13 

Jun-14 

Sep-14 

Mar-16 

Dec-16 

Jul 2021 

Nex t  Due 
Date FH 

22-Dec-23

21-Jun-24

21-Dec-24

21-Dec-25

20-Dec-28

63,803.10 

Remarks 

Converted 

Transferred 

Remaining 
52 Days 

234 Days 

417 Days 

782 Days 

1,877 Days 

774 FH 
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